Enviro Plant Hire Pty Ltd - Work Order Summary

Asset: Location: Current Tracker Hours: Current Tracker Kms:
EX08 - Hitachi 2ZX350-5 Excavator Enviro Yard 6619 6476

Work Order Description Created Created Hours Created Km Completed Priority Iltem Status Assigned To/Completed By

18965 Cleaned 18/04/2025 6614 6476 12/05/2025 Repairs and Inspections Closed Shaun Moloney

18665 Cean mechine 20/02/2025 6612 6476 11/03/2025 Mnor Defects Closed

18490 Off Hre Costs C240682 07/01/2025 6610 6476 08/01/2025 Off hire repair cost report Closed

17706 Off hire costs C240563 03/07/2024 6488 5507 05/07/2024 Off hire repair cost report Closed

17619 6500 hours service 06/06/2024 6446 5497 05/07/2024 Service Closed

17586 6250hr Service (1000hr service) 30/05/2024 6412 5491 27/05/2024 Service Closed

17243 HB08 - Off Hrre ChecKlist Defect/s 29/02/2024 6128 5359 07/03/2024 Modifications Cosed

17203 Meintenance 21/02/2024 6123 5358 07/02/2024 Mnor Defects Closed

17123 Install new ramand pins into millers hitch 25/01/2024 6092 5345 25/01/2024 Mnor Defects Closed Charlie Pengelly

16912 repairs 14/11/2023 6085 5343 14/11/2023 Mnor Defects Closed MalcolmMorgan

16822 Renvoval of top con hard wired gps 21/09/2023 6083 5342 08/11/2023 Mnor Defects Closed David Waters

16791 6000 hours service 27/08/2023 5948 5262 07/02/2024 Service Closed

16594 5500 hours service 31/03/2023 5449 4903 17/08/2023 Service Closed MelcolmMorgan

16438 5000 hours service 10/01/2023 4951 4477 23/01/2023 Service Closed

16399 Wash and on hire 17/11/2022 4744 4320 17/11/2022 Off hire repair cost report Closed Jack Davitt

16400 Check over and repairs for hire 17/11/2022 4744 4320 17/11/2022 Mnor Defects Closed nichael reynolds

16360 Off hire check over and work done 14/10/2022 4712 4294 14/10/2022 Mnor Defects Closed michael reynolds

16188 Pre hire repairs 17/06/2022 4083 3614 16/06/2022 Mnor Defects Closed nichael reynolds

16177 Washimg 03/06/2022 4077 3613 13/06/2022 Mnor Defects Cosed Jack Davitt

16173 Off hire 03/06/2022 4077 3613 03/06/2022 Off hire repair cost report Closed

16050 4000 hours service 07/04/2022 3946 3482 03/05/2022 Service Closed

16036 Prestart Defect - Cab Window's Failed 03/04/2022 14/06/2022 Mnor Defects Closed

15907 Fan belt and jnner air filter 03/02/2022 3632 3167 03/02/2022 Closed michael reynolds

15878 Prestart Defect - Wiper Efectiveness & Washer Fuid Level Fa 25/01/2022 25/01/2022 Mnor Defects Closed

15845 Engine and cabin filters 16/01/2022 3493 3076 03/02/2022 Vbdifications Closed michael reynolds

15844 Fire suppressing loom 16/01/2022 3493 3076 18/03/2022 Modifications Closed David Waters
MelcomMorgan

15819 3500 hours service 11/01/2022 3452 3048 16/01/2022 Service Closed michael reynolds

15696 Engine alarm (fuel issue ) 25/11/2021 3263 2895 25/11/2021 Modifications Closed Mchael Reynolds

15266 3000 hours service 25/09/2021 2048 2568 15/10/2021 Service Closed

15070 tighten fan belt 30/08/2021 2753 2359 30/08/2021 Mnor Defects Closed Mchael Reynolds

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-09-10 15:13:20



6K Order
13982

13612
13429
12683
11880
11879
11744
11743
11683
11682
11681
10679
9266

8783
8016
7787
7618
6597

5971
5255
5229

m§ﬁervice

2250 hours service

Travel notor oil sanple

Fire suppression service

2000 hours service

Engine oil sanples

Travel notor oil sanple

600hr travel motor oil sanple

600hr travel motor oil sarrple

1000hr Engine oil sanrple

500hr engine oil sarrple

250hr engine oil sanple

Service

Cutting edge

Prestart Defect - Grease Lines/Grease Penetration Failed
Prestart Defect - Grease Lines/Grease Penetration Failed
Service

Hydraulic hose failure

Prestart Defect - Operations & Maintenance Manual Available i
Prestart Defect - Hydraulic Oll Level/Leaks Failed
Service

Prestart Defect - Danmage, Wear, Hay in Work Equipment, Cylin
250hr service

New asset set up

Eriate
23/03/2021

04/03/2021
25/02/2021
04/02/2021
18/01/2021
18/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
16/12/2020
22/11/2020
15/11/2020
13/11/2020
21/10/2020
14/10/2020
11/10/2020
14/09/2020
10/09/2020
27/08/2020
08/07/2020
19/05/2020

&2ted Hours
2194

2024
1995
1940
1773
1773
1743
1743
1739
1739
1739
1522
1286

1029

&¥hted Km
1855

1680
1649
1614
1523
1523
1506
1506
1502
1502
1502
1344
1182

928

&R

07/05/2021
04/03/2021
25/02/2021
12/02/2021
18/01/2021
18/01/2021
15/01/2021
15/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
14/01/2021
16/12/2020
22/11/2020
22/11/2020
22/11/2020
21/10/2020
14/10/2020
21/10/2020
14/08/2020
01/09/2020
28/08/2020
08/07/2020
19/05/2020

Pridity
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service
Service

Service

Mnor Defects
Mnor Defects

Mnor Defects

fforpdtatus
Closed

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

KSsignciasRompleted By
Jessica Grigoroff

Colum Reynolds
ColumReynolds

michael reynolds
michael reynolds
michael reynolds
michael reynolds
michael reynolds
michael reynolds
michael reynolds
michael reynolds

michael reynolds

Metthew McGrath
michael reynolds
michael reynolds

Metthew McGrath

nichael reynolds

Generated by The Fleet Office - Fleet Maint 2025-09-10 15:13:20



	Enviro Plant Hire Pty Ltd - Work Order Summary
	Asset: EX08 - Hitachi ZX350-5 Excavator
	Location: Enviro Yard
	Current Tracker Hours: 6619
	Current Tracker Kms: 6476


