Asset: EX08 - Hitachi ZX350-5 Excavator **Location:** Enviro Yard Current Tracker Hours: 6619

Current Tracker Kms: 6476

Work Order	Description	Created	Created Hours	Created Km	Completed	Priority	Item Status	Assigned To/Completed By
18965	Cleaned	18/04/2025	6614	6476	12/05/2025	Repairs and Inspections	Closed	Shaun Moloney
18665	Clean machine	20/02/2025	6612	6476	11/03/2025	Mnor Defects	Closed	
18490	Off Hire Costs C240682	07/01/2025	6610	6476	08/01/2025	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	
17706	Off hire costs C240563	03/07/2024	6488	5507	05/07/2024	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	
17619	6500 hours service	06/06/2024	6446	5497	05/07/2024	Service	Closed	
17586	6250hr Service (1000hr service)	30/05/2024	6412	5491	27/05/2024	Service	Closed	
7243	H608 - Off Hire Checklist Defect/s	29/02/2024	6128	5359	07/03/2024	Modifications	Closed	
17203	Maintenance	21/02/2024	6123	5358	07/02/2024	Mnor Defects	Closed	
17123	Install new ramand pins into millers hitch	25/01/2024	6092	5345	25/01/2024	Mnor Defects	Closed	Charlie Pengelly
16912	repairs	14/11/2023	6085	5343	14/11/2023	Mnor Defects	Closed	Malcolm Morgan
16822	Removal of top con hard wired gps	21/09/2023	6083	5342	08/11/2023	Mnor Defects	Closed	David Waters
16791	6000 hours service	27/08/2023	5948	5262	07/02/2024	Service	Closed	
16594	5500 hours service	31/03/2023	5449	4903	17/08/2023	Service	Closed	Malcolm Morgan
16438	5000 hours service	10/01/2023	4951	4477	23/01/2023	Service	Closed	
16399	Wash amd on hire	17/11/2022	4744	4320	17/11/2022	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	Jack Davitt
16400	Check over and repairs for hire	17/11/2022	4744	4320	17/11/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	michael reynolds
16360	Off hire check over and work done	14/10/2022	4712	4294	14/10/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	michael reynolds
16188	Pre hire repairs	17/06/2022	4083	3614	16/06/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	michael reynolds
16177	Washimg	03/06/2022	4077	3613	13/06/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	Jack Davitt
16173	Off hire	03/06/2022	4077	3613	03/06/2022	Off hire repair cost report	Closed	
16050	4000 hours service	07/04/2022	3946	3482	03/05/2022	Service	Closed	
16036	Prestart Defect - Cab Windows Failed	03/04/2022			14/06/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	
15907	Fan belt and jnner air filter	03/02/2022	3632	3167	03/02/2022		Closed	michael reynolds
15878	Prestart Defect - Wiper Effectiveness & Washer Fluid Level Fa	25/01/2022			25/01/2022	Mnor Defects	Closed	
15845	Engine and cabin filters	16/01/2022	3493	3076	03/02/2022	Modifications	Closed	michael reynolds
15844	Fire suppressing loom	16/01/2022	3493	3076	18/03/2022	Modifications	Closed	David Waters Malcolm Morgan
15819	3500 hours service	11/01/2022	3452	3048	16/01/2022	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
15696	Engine alarm(fuel issue)	25/11/2021	3263	2895	25/11/2021	Modifications	Closed	Michael Reynolds
15266	3000 hours service	25/09/2021	2948	2568	15/10/2021	Service	Closed	
15070	tighten fan belt	30/08/2021	2753	2359	30/08/2021	Mnor Defects	Closed	Mchael Reynolds

Work Order	369Chputs nervice	<b>Created</b> 21	Created Hours	Created Km	ESATORETE d	Priving	Item Status	ASSIGNE dig Of Completed By
13982	2250 hours service	23/03/2021	2194	1855	07/05/2021	Service	Closed	Jessica Grigoroff
13612	Travel motor oil sample	04/03/2021	2024	1680	04/03/2021	Service	Closed	Colum Reynolds
13429	Fire suppression service	25/02/2021	1995	1649	25/02/2021	Service	Closed	Colum Reynolds
12683	2000 hours service	04/02/2021	1940	1614	12/02/2021	Service	Closed	
11880	Engine oil samples	18/01/2021	1773	1523	18/01/2021	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
11879	Travel motor oil sample	18/01/2021	1773	1523	18/01/2021	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
11744	600hr travel motor oil sample	15/01/2021	1743	1506	15/01/2021	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
11743	600hr travel motor oil sample	15/01/2021	1743	1506	15/01/2021	Service	Closed	michael reynolds
11683	1000hr Engine oil sample	14/01/2021	1739	1502	14/01/2021		Closed	michael reynolds
11682	500hr engine oil sample	14/01/2021	1739	1502	14/01/2021		Closed	michael reynolds
11681	250hr engine oil sample	14/01/2021	1739	1502	14/01/2021		Closed	michael reynolds
10679	Service	16/12/2020	1522	1344	16/12/2020		Closed	michael reynolds
9266	Cutting edge	22/11/2020	1286	1182	22/11/2020		Closed	michael reynolds
8838	Prestart Defect - Grease Lines/Grease Penetration Failed	15/11/2020			22/11/2020	Minor Defects	Closed	
8783	Prestart Defect - Grease Lines/Grease Penetration Failed	13/11/2020			22/11/2020	Minor Defects	Closed	Matthew McGrath
8016	Service	21/10/2020	1029	965	21/10/2020		Closed	michael reynolds
7787	Hydraulic hose failure	14/10/2020	990	928	14/10/2020		Closed	michael reynolds
7618	Prestart Defect - Operations & Maintenance Manual Available i	11/10/2020			21/10/2020		Closed	Matthew McGrath
6597	Prestart Defect - Hydraulic Oil Level/Leaks Failed	14/09/2020			14/08/2020		Closed	
6442	Service	10/09/2020			01/09/2020		Closed	michael reynolds
5971	Prestart Defect - Damage, Wear, Flay in Work Equipment, Cylin	27/08/2020			28/08/2020	Minor Defects	Closed	
5255	250hr service	08/07/2020			08/07/2020		Closed	
5229	New asset set up	19/05/2020			19/05/2020		Closed	